
232 - St-Gingolph - St-Maurice
Fahrplanperiode 2022 (12.12.2021 – 10.12.2022)
Update   
Gültig ab 12.12.2021  

STGI
BOU

EVOU
VOU

VIO
AGIP

CABV
CBY

GIOV
MTH

MTHI
MAS

PDS
SM

SMSU
EV

23:50-

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:50

01:00

01:10

01:20

01:30

01:40

01:50

02:00

02:10

02:20

02:30

02:40

02:50

03:00

03:10

03:20

03:30

03:40

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

46127  +559*
46127  +559*

61052'  269*

50313'  269*

3590  +569

24595  +749

1841  +749

3595  +669*

6145  +569

24093  +749

24591  +569

24595  +569

6238  +749

3595  +569*

35250  +77

24007  57*

24098  +749

1743  +17

24293  +56*

6240  +74

24006  57*

24293  +749*

6145  +749

24293  +779*

3591  +569

6238  +569

24293  +149*

24293  +559*

61050  269*

24293  +669*

1741  +569

6240  +56

46127  +559*
46127  +559*

61052'  269*

50313'  269*

3590  +569

24595  +749

1841  +749

3595  +669*

6145  +569

24093  +749

24591  +569

24595  +569

6238  +749

3595  +569*

35250  +77

24007  57*

24098  +749

1743  +17

24293  +56*

6240  +74

24006  57*

24293  +749*

6145  +749

24293  +779*

3591  +569

6238  +569

24293  +149*

24293  +559*

61050  269*

24293  +669*

1741  +569

6240  +56

23.11.2021 10:34, Bearbeitet von u117300t, CFF SA - Infrastructure - Horaire & design du réseau, Berne
Seite 1/6 Änderungen vorbehalten



232 - St-Gingolph - St-Maurice
Fahrplanperiode 2022 (12.12.2021 – 10.12.2022)
Update   
Gültig ab 12.12.2021  

STGI
BOU

EVOU
VOU

VIO
AGIP

CABV
CBY

GIOV
MTH

MTHI
MAS

PDS
SM

SMSU
EV

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

04:30

04:40

04:50

05:00

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10

06:20

06:30

06:40

06:50

07:00

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

64210  15

46127  +559*
46127  +559*

35282  15

6204  15

6106  17

6106  17

1707  17

1708  17

6103  67

6104  17

1709  17

50766  25*

48611  269

1807  17

1808  17

6206  67

54264L  15

6200  17

35  17

18456  15

61110  15

24212  17*

1806  17

3556  15

64213  15

6102  15

46128  669

3554  15

6105  17

6109  17

1804  17

28254L  66

18455  17

6205  15

24512  159

1904  15*

1702  17

6245  15

6207  15 18457  17

28229L  11

24510  679

6203  15 46130  119

1706  17

24212  17*

35393  66

48613  11*

18454  17

1805  17

54207L  66

28245L  25

50784  67*

6107  17

1704  17

50214'  269*

35210  15*

54208L  66

6202  17

54209L  66

28243L  15

50768  56*

35266  11

18456  67

6103  15

6206  15

35259  17

1705  159

35218  77

28254L  25

28261L  119

28242L  259

50784'  25*

28251L  669

60054'  25*

64210  15

46127  +559*
46127  +559*

35282  15

6204  15

6106  17

6106  17

1707  17

1708  17

6103  67

6104  17

1709  17

50766  25*

48611  269

1807  17

1808  17

6206  67

54264L  15

6200  17

35  17

18456  15

61110  15

24212  17*

1806  17

3556  15

64213  15

6102  15

46128  669

3554  15

6105  17

6109  17

1804  17

28254L  66

18455  17

6205  15

24512  159

1904  15*

1702  17

6245  15

6207  15 18457  17

28229L  11

24510  679

6203  15 46130  119

1706  17

24212  17*

35393  66

48613  11*

18454  17

1805  17

54207L  66

28245L  25

50784  67*

6107  17

1704  17

50214'  269*

35210  15*

54208L  66

6202  17

54209L  66

28243L  15

50768  56*

35266  11

18456  67

6103  15

6206  15

35259  17

1705  159

35218  77

28254L  25

28261L  119

28242L  259

50784'  25*

28251L  669

60054'  25*
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232 - St-Gingolph - St-Maurice
Fahrplanperiode 2022 (12.12.2021 – 10.12.2022)
Update   
Gültig ab 12.12.2021  

STGI
BOU

EVOU
VOU

VIO
AGIP

CABV
CBY

GIOV
MTH

MTHI
MAS

PDS
SM

SMSU
EV

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

18463  679*

6114  17

6114  17

1711  17*

54271L  15

6106  17

1811  17

18464  17

18463  15

50332  25*

1810  17

1709  17

50332  125*

18460  67*

6108  17

35324  15

18458  17

6110  17

1713  17

61117  15

1809  17

18459  15
18459  67

1815  17

18465  679*

18461  679*

61118  25

18462  17*

60023  125*

6111  17

6109  17

6209  15

64218  15

6210  15

66144  305

61063  67*

18466  67*

1715  17

64219  15

6113  17

37  15

18465  67*
6117  17

18465  15

60023  25*

1710  17

35413  33

1812  17*

1812  679*

6207  15

61119  15

46132  119

61122  15

18460  17*

6246  15

6212  15

1716  17

47632  669

18461  67*

1813  17

61073  15

1814  17

6214  15

6211  15

18463  67*

48610  159*

6112  17

1816  17

47  67

47618  779*

1717  17

61116  15

6213  15

48612  66

1714  17

18461  15

6215  15

6115  17

1712  17

28274L  66

18462  67*

35446  15

6206  15

47632  159

1711  679*

50332  67*

32  17

6242  33

6208  15

18463  679*

6114  17

6114  17

1711  17*

54271L  15

6106  17

1811  17

18464  17

18463  15

50332  25*

1810  17

1709  17

50332  125*

18460  67*

6108  17

35324  15

18458  17

6110  17

1713  17

61117  15

1809  17

18459  15
18459  67

1815  17

18465  679*

18461  679*

61118  25

18462  17*

60023  125*

6111  17

6109  17

6209  15

64218  15

6210  15

66144  305

61063  67*

18466  67*

1715  17

64219  15

6113  17

37  15

18465  67*
6117  17

18465  15

60023  25*

1710  17

35413  33

1812  17*

1812  679*

6207  15

61119  15

46132  119

61122  15

18460  17*

6246  15

6212  15

1716  17

47632  669

18461  67*

1813  17

61073  15

1814  17

6214  15

6211  15

18463  67*

48610  159*

6112  17

1816  17

47  67

47618  779*

1717  17

61116  15

6213  15

48612  66

1714  17

18461  15

6215  15

6115  17

1712  17

28274L  66

18462  67*

35446  15

6206  15

47632  159

1711  679*

50332  67*

32  17

6242  33

6208  15
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232 - St-Gingolph - St-Maurice
Fahrplanperiode 2022 (12.12.2021 – 10.12.2022)
Update   
Gültig ab 12.12.2021  

STGI
BOU

EVOU
VOU

VIO
AGIP

CABV
CBY

GIOV
MTH

MTHI
MAS

PDS
SM

SMSU
EV

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

6114  17

1723  17

28310L  15

1823  17

1719  17*

6123  17

61079  23*

6125  17

1720  17

1721  17

1821  17

1820  17

61079  153*

1824  17

6220  15

6217  15 18467  1518467  67*

1725  17

6222  15

18466  67*

18466  17*

18467  679*

64228  15

1722  17

6219  15

6117  17

18474  17

64231  15

1822  17

6221  15

28302L  15*

64230R  15

6119  17

64232  15

6122  17

6122  17

54228L  77

6121  17

18468  67*

61123  15

1817  17

18471  67

18469  15

18473  67*

6214  15

18471  15

18468  17*

1717  17

18469  67*

6216  15

1724  17

39  17

6218  15

6215  15

18469  679*

1719  679*

6116  17

6118  17

18472  67*

18472  17*

6223  15

1718  17

1819  17

6120  17

1818  17

18470  67*
18470  17*

18473  679*

61078  15

18473  15

6114  17

1723  17

28310L  15

1823  17

1719  17*

6123  17

61079  23*

6125  17

1720  17

1721  17

1821  17

1820  17

61079  153*

1824  17

6220  15

6217  15 18467  1518467  67*

1725  17

6222  15

18466  67*

18466  17*

18467  679*

64228  15

1722  17

6219  15

6117  17

18474  17

64231  15

1822  17

6221  15

28302L  15*

64230R  15

6119  17

64232  15

6122  17

6122  17

54228L  77

6121  17

18468  67*

61123  15

1817  17

18471  67

18469  15

18473  67*

6214  15

18471  15

18468  17*

1717  17

18469  67*

6216  15

1724  17

39  17

6218  15

6215  15

18469  679*

1719  679*

6116  17

6118  17

18472  67*

18472  17*

6223  15

1718  17

1819  17

6120  17

1818  17

18470  67*
18470  17*

18473  679*

61078  15

18473  15
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232 - St-Gingolph - St-Maurice
Fahrplanperiode 2022 (12.12.2021 – 10.12.2022)
Update   
Gültig ab 12.12.2021  

STGI
BOU

EVOU
VOU

VIO
AGIP

CABV
CBY

GIOV
MTH

MTHI
MAS

PDS
SM

SMSU
EV

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

6228  15

1929  15*

18476  67*

1832  17

61086  15*

18482  749

18475  679*

6230  15

6244  15

35375  15

6125  17

18476  17*

1730  17

18477  679*

6127  17

47635  169

18482  569

1831  17

1830  17

1732  749

18479  67*

6130  17

6130  17

18479  679*

1725  17

6124  17

6222  15

3567  15

18480  17

1825  17

3569  15

28311L  15

18481  67

6224  15

64229R  15

18474  17

18478  17*18478  67*

35423  15

6226  15

61082  15*

1733  67

1732  569

1733  15

1728  17
18477  15

41  17

64233  15

6122  17

1726  17

64234  77

1727  17

6225  15

6126  17

6229  15

64236  15

54239L  77

1826  17

54233L  77

64241  15

6227  15

6128  17

1827  17

18479  15

28320L  77

6231  15

18478  679*

50629  77*

34  17

18475  15

1731  17

6131  17

35287  55

18481  15

6129  17

18477  67*

6223  15

50779  15*

1829  17

1828  17

47617  779

6133  17

18475  67*

1729  17

6228  15

1929  15*

18476  67*

1832  17

61086  15*

18482  749

18475  679*

6230  15

6244  15

35375  15

6125  17

18476  17*

1730  17

18477  679*

6127  17

47635  169

18482  569

1831  17

1830  17

1732  749

18479  67*

6130  17

6130  17

18479  679*

1725  17

6124  17

6222  15

3567  15

18480  17

1825  17

3569  15

28311L  15

18481  67

6224  15

64229R  15

18474  17

18478  17*18478  67*

35423  15

6226  15

61082  15*

1733  67

1732  569

1733  15

1728  17
18477  15

41  17

64233  15

6122  17

1726  17

64234  77

1727  17

6225  15

6126  17

6229  15

64236  15

54239L  77

1826  17

54233L  77

64241  15

6227  15

6128  17

1827  17

18479  15

28320L  77

6231  15

18478  679*

50629  77*

34  17

18475  15

1731  17

6131  17

35287  55

18481  15

6129  17

18477  67*

6223  15

50779  15*

1829  17

1828  17

47617  779

6133  17

18475  67*

1729  17
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232 - St-Gingolph - St-Maurice
Fahrplanperiode 2022 (12.12.2021 – 10.12.2022)
Update   
Gültig ab 12.12.2021  

STGI
BOU

EVOU
VOU

VIO
AGIP

CABV
CBY

GIOV
MTH

MTHI
MAS

PDS
SM

SMSU
EV

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

35289  66

1833  17

61095'  55*

1737  749

18482  749

36  156230  15

18486  569

6132  17

6232  15

6141  17

6139  749

6136  749

18488  569

18482  569

35421  15

18487  55

1840  569

1834  569

6130  17

42  569

24085  749

18484  749

6134  17

44  749*

49667  33

1835  17

18485  55

1839  749*

50372  15*

1836  569

24092  749

1840  749

1834  749*

18485  77

1733  671733  15

1736  569

1834  749*

18483  67

1839  749*

1837  749

1739  779

1836  749*

1739  569

6137  17

18483  15

64241  15

1735  17

18485  66

6233  15

1736  749

18484  569

1837  569

1734  749

6139  569

1739  149

1734  569

6135  749

3586  569

6231  15

24096  749

6136  569
6236  55

24089  749

35438  55

44  749*

35283  749*

66181  204

6238  569

61091  15*

46  67

18485  14

1838  569

6133  17

6236  14

1836  749*

6135  569

1737  569

61095  14

1839  569

18487  66

35289  66

1833  17

61095'  55*

1737  749

18482  749

36  156230  15

18486  569

6132  17

6232  15

6141  17

6139  749

6136  749

18488  569

18482  569

35421  15

18487  55

1840  569

1834  569

6130  17

42  569

24085  749

18484  749

6134  17

44  749*

49667  33

1835  17

18485  55

1839  749*

50372  15*

1836  569

24092  749

1840  749

1834  749*

18485  77

1733  671733  15

1736  569

1834  749*

18483  67

1839  749*

1837  749

1739  779

1836  749*

1739  569

6137  17

18483  15

64241  15

1735  17

18485  66

6233  15

1736  749

18484  569

1837  569

1734  749

6139  569

1739  149

1734  569

6135  749

3586  569

6231  15

24096  749

6136  569
6236  55

24089  749

35438  55

44  749*

35283  749*

66181  204

6238  569

61091  15*

46  67

18485  14

1838  569

6133  17

6236  14

1836  749*

6135  569

1737  569

61095  14

1839  569

18487  66
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